
BRITANNIA
LEVERSET

AVAILABLE 
FINISHES

26D
SATIN

CHROME

15
SATIN

NICKEL

PASSAGE
HALL/CLOSET

PRIVACY
BED/BATH
INSIDE PUSH BUTTON
WITH AUTO RELEASE

10B+
AGED

BRONZE

DUMMY
INACTIVE

	 SPECIFICATIONS
› 	 CONCEALED SCREW MOUNT
› 	 PUSH BUTTON AUTO-RELEASE ON PRIVACY FUNCTION
› 	 FULLY REVERSIBLE ON PRIVACY & PASSAGE FUNCTIONS
› 	 45° LATCH RETRACTION
› 	 6-IN-1 LATCH STANDARD
› 	 BUILT-IN COLLAR TO REDUCE SLIPPAGE AND PRYING FOR MAXIMUM SECURITY
› 	 ANSI GRADE 3
› 	 1-3/4” x 2-1/4” FULL LIP RADIUS CORNER STRIKE WITH ADJUSTABLE TAB STANDARD
› 	 FOR 2-1/8” DOOR BORE HOLES
› 	 FOR 1-3/8” TO 1-3/4” THICK DOORS
› 	 LIMITED LIFETIME MECHANICAL AND FINISH WARRANTY
› 	 BUILDER PACK
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BRITANNIA
PREMIER SERIES
LEVERSET



FULL LIP RADIUS STRIKE

1-3/4”
(44mm)

2-1/4”
(57mm)

7/8”
(22mm)

6-IN-1 PRIVACY/PASSAGE LATCH

1”
(25mm)

1”
(25mm)

2-1/4”
(57mm)

ADJUSTABLE
2-3/4” (70mm)

OR 2-3/8” (60mm)

1”
(25mm)

2-19/32”
(66mm)

1-3/8”-1-3/4”
(35mm-45mm)

15/16”
(23.8mm)

1-3/32”
(27.4mm)

13/32”
(10mm)

4-11/32”
(110.6mm)

4-13/16”
(122.6mm)

1-7/16”
(36mm)

2-9/16”
(65mm)

BUILDER PACK		  AGED BRONZE 10B+	 SATIN NICKEL 15	 SATIN CHROME 26D	 CASE QTY	
Privacy 	 	 30-D006324BRN	 30-D006324SN	 30-D006324SC	 20
Passage	 	 30-D006334BRN	 30-D006334SN	 30-D006334SC	 20
Inside trim RH	 	 30-HL0063BRNR	 30-HL0063SNR	 30-HL0063SCR	 20
Inside trim LH	 	 30-HL0063BRNL	 30-HL0063SNL	 30-HL0063SCL	 20
Dummy RH	 	 30-634BRNR	 30-634SNR	 30-634SCR	 20
Dummy LH	 	 30-634BRNL	 30-634SNL	 30-634SCL	 20

	 FIRE RATING OPTION
› 	 AN APPROVED FIRECAN AND LATCH MAY BE ORDERED WITH LOCKS TO MEET BUILDING CODE REQUIREMENTS FOR 20 MINUTE FIRE RATING STANDARDS. 
	 FIRECANS AND LATCH ARE NOT SOLD SEPARATELY.

	 ROSE KIT OPTION
› 	 SQUARE AND DECORATIVE ROUND ROSE KITS ARE AVAILABLE TO ORDER SEPARATELY.
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